
 

GFS Homestyle Coney Chili (no beans)  

41151 

 HOMESTYLE CONEY CHILI WITHOUT BEANS 

CHILI CONEY ESTILO CASERO SIN FRIJOLES 

10093901813487 

9x10 TixHi 

20.00 lbs Net Weight 

21.50 lbs Gross Weight 

17.31 in Case Length 

10.69 in Case Width 

4.75 in Case Height 

0.51 ft Case Cube 

730 days 

8.54 Serving Size (oz.) 

242.0 Serving Size (g) 

37 Servings Per Case 

362 Calories 

218 Calories from Fat 

19 Protein (g) 

17 Carbohydrates (g) 

2 Fiber (g) 

24 Total Fat (g) 

9.6 Saturated Fat (g) 

1.4 Trans Fat (g) 

68 Cholesterol (mg) 

1,299 Sodium (mg) 

5 Sugar (g) 

2,075 Vitamin A (IU) 

12 Vitamin C (mg) 

59 Calcium (mg) 

3 Iron (mg) 

Allergens: 

Ingredients: 

60 % Calories from Fat% 

JTM Item Number: 

Product Specifications: 

Nutritional Information: 

UPC (GTIN) 

Product Title: 

KEEP FROZEN 
Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. 
Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. 
CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned. 

Preparation: 

150 

90 

8 

7 

60 % 

1 

10 

4.0 

0.6 

28 

537 

2 

857 

5 

24 

1 

100 

3.53 

Lead Time 21 Days 

Minimum Order N/A 

Case Pack 

Per Serving 
Per 100 
Grams 

**This Product is Gluten-Free 

20 # 4 Bags 

Shelf Life (frozen) 

WATER, BEEF, TOMATO PASTE, SEASONING (chili powder [chili pepper, spices, salt, garlic powder], 
modi�ed food starch, sugar, corn �our, onion, salt, tomato powder, dextrose, paprika [color], garlic powder, 
spices, caramel color, malic acid, dehydrated garlic, and spice extractives), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 
SALT, ROLLED OATS, DEHYDRATED ONION, SPICE, CARAMEL COLOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES. 

Print Date/Time: 2/2/2013 12:45:37PM 

JTM Letter of Guarantee: 

Each 6.85 oz serving by weight will provide a 2 oz M/MA and 1/8th cup 
red / orange vegetable and 1/8th cup other / additional vegetable 

 

Brian Hofmeier 

Vice President of Education Sales 

GFS Item Code   813480


