Product Title:

HOMESTYLE CONEY CHILI WITHOUT BEANS

CHILI CONEY ESTILO CASERO SIN FRIJOLES

JTM Item Number: 41151

Nutritional Information:	Per Serving	Per 100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	8.54	3.53
Serving Size (g)	242.0	100
Servings Per Case	37	
Calories	362	150
Calories from Fat	218	90
Calories from Fat%	60 %	60 %
Protein (g)	19	8
Carbohydrates (g)	17	7
Fiber (g)	2	1
Total Fat (g)	24	10
Saturated Fat (g)	9.6	4.0
Trans Fat (g)	1.4	0.6
Cholesterol (mg)	68	28
Sodium (mg)	1,299	537
Sugar (g)	5	2
Vitamin A (IU)	2,075	857
Vitamin C (mg)	12	5
Calcium (mg)	59	24
Iron (mg)	3	1

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	10093901813487	
Case Pack	20 # 4 Bags	
Net Weight	20.00 lbs	
Gross Weight	21.50 lbs	
Case Length	17.31 in	
Case Width	10.69 in	
Case Height	4.75 in	
Case Cube	0.51 ft	
TixHi	9x10	
Shelf Life (frozen)	730 days	
Lead Time	21 Days	
Minimum Order	N/A	

Ingredients:

WATER, BEEF, TOMATO PASTE, SEASONING (chili powder [chili pepper, spices, salt, garlic powder modified food starch, sugar, door, onion, salt, tomato powder, dextrose, paprika [color], garlic pospices, caramel color, malic acid, dehydrated garlic, and spice extractives), MODIFIED FOOD STAF SALT, ROLLED OATS, DEHYDRATED ONION, SPICE, CARAMEL COLOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES.

JTM Letter of Guarantee:

Each 6.85 oz serving by weight will provide a 2 oz M/MA and 1/8th cup red / orange vegetable and 1/8th cup other / additional vegetable

Bin Dofmeier

Brian Hofmeier

Vice President of Education Sales

Allergens:

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

^{**}This Product is Gluten-Free